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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY


FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION 1991

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 8 JUNE 2018
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO 20·2018)

1991. Mr Z N Mbhele (DA) to ask the Minister of Police:

(1) What (a) are the details of the charges contained in and (b) is the current status of the investigation into each specified docket (details furnished);

(2) whether any suspects have been (a) questioned and/or {b) arrested; if not, in each case, why not; if so, {i) what are the relevant details in each case and {Ii) are any suspects out on bail;

(3) what is the name of each investigating officer that was assigned to investigate the charges in each case;

(4) whether any forensic evidence has been concluded and/or presented to the investigating officer(s);

(5) what {a) is the envisaged date for the finalisation of each specified case and (b) are the details of the outcome of each finalised case?
 						NW2150E

REPLY:

(1)(a)(b)(2)(a)(b)(i)(ii)(3)(4) and (5)(a)(b).
The details of the cases, which are investigated by the Division: Detective Service, are reflected in the annexure.

The details of the cases, which are investigated by the Directorate for Priority Crime Investigation (DPCI), are reflected in the table below.

Find table here:
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